ONEIDA COUNTY BOARD OF LEGISLATORS
COMMITTEE MEETING APRIL 22, 2024

*REVISED 04-25-26*
COMMITTEE MEETINGS

THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024
10™ FLOOR LEGISLATIVE CHAMBERS

4:30

4:35

4:40

4:45

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES DOCKET:
GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS DOCKET:
PUBLIC SAFETY DOCKET:
AIRPORT DOCKET:

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220

FAHY-BOX
MATHIS
MATHIS
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

CORTESE-KOLASZ
SHORTELL/BORMANN
KLEIN

CARVELLI

CARVELLI

MACIOL
STEVENS/TOWNSEND
STEVENS/TOWNSEND
CARVILLE/KLEIN
CARVILLE

BOLTON

BOLTON

ARCURI
ARCURI
ARCURI



4:50 PUBLIC WORKS DOCKET: 221  SCHRANTZ

222 BAISLEY
223 BAISLEY
224  BAISLEY
225  BAISLEY
226  BAISLEY
227  BAISLEY
228  BAISLEY
229  BAISLEY
230  BAISLEY
231  BAISLEY

232 BAISLEY/KEELER
233 BAISLEY/KEELER

4:55 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 235  PAPALE/REVERE
236  PAPALE/REVERE

WAYS & MEANS, WEDNESDAY, MAY 8, 2024 AT 12:00 P.M

Dockets to be considered are available for review on the County’s website at
www.ocgov.net under Board of Legislators/2024 Board Communications & Enacted
Legislation. Additional dockets may be added to meeting agendas after this notice is
published.

NOTE: Rule No. 52 of the County Legislature provides that the County Executive and
all Department Heads shall be available on all days when the Board of Legislators is in
session for appearance before the Board or the Committees of the Board. When for
reasons beyond their control Department Heads are not available, a qualified person
from the department must be available to furnish information req




