ONEIDA COUNTY BOARD OF LEGISLATORS COMMITTEE MEETING APRIL 22, 2024

REVISED 04-25-26 COMMITTEE MEETINGS THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024

10TH FLOOR LEGISLATIVE CHAMBERS

4:30	HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	DOCKI	ET: 198 199 200 201 202 203 204 205	FAHY-BOX MATHIS MATHIS THOMPSON THOMPSON THOMPSON THOMPSON THOMPSON THOMPSON
4:35	GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS	DOCKE	206 207 208 209 210	CORTESE-KOLASZ SHORTELL/BORMANN KLEIN CARVELLI CARVELLI
4:40	PUBLIC SAFETY	DOCKE	ET: 211 212 213 214 215 216 217	MACIOL STEVENS/TOWNSEND STEVENS/TOWNSEND CARVILLE/KLEIN CARVILLE BOLTON BOLTON
4:45	AIRPORT	DOCKE	T: 218 219 220	ARCURI ARCURI ARCURI

4:50	PUBLIC WORKS	DOCKET:	221	SCHRANTZ
			222	BAISLEY
			223	BAISLEY
			224	BAISLEY
			225	BAISLEY
			226	BAISLEY
			227	BAISLEY
			228	BAISLEY
			229	BAISLEY
			230	BAISLEY
			231	BAISLEY
			232	BAISLEY/KEELER
			233	BAISLEY/KEELER
4:55 E	CONOMIC DEVELOPMENT		235	PAPALE/REVERE
			236	PAPALE/REVERE

DOCKET.

224 CCUDANTZ

4.FO DUDUC WORKS

WAYS & MEANS, WEDNESDAY, MAY 8, 2024 AT 12:00 P.M

Dockets to be considered are available for review on the County's website at www.ocgov.net under Board of Legislators/2024 Board Communications & Enacted Legislation. Additional dockets may be added to meeting agendas after this notice is published.

NOTE: Rule No. 52 of the County Legislature provides that the County Executive and all Department Heads shall be available on all days when the Board of Legislators is in session for appearance before the Board or the Committees of the Board. When for reasons beyond their control Department Heads are not available, a qualified person from the department must be available to furnish information req